

Microplan Support – FAQ



How can I correct error 33162?



Error 33162 is usually displayed when the communication between the PC of the test bench and the electronic I/O modules is interrupted.

To solve this problem follow the instruction: Compact Field Point electronic I/O modules troubleshooting

www.microplan.it/faq page 1